

Materiale reparatii centru rezidential DAS

I.D.: 102382124

Data publicarii	03.09.24	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.592,45 RON - 5.592,45 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON CM 17 25 kg 15. SAC 80.6723 1,210.0840 CIMENT STRUCTO+ 40KG/sac 20. SAC 26.0504 521.0084 CIMENT ALB BLANCO+ 20KG 10. Buc 29.4118 294.1176 CM 11 PLUS 25 KG 15. SAC 39.0756 586.1345 CHIT E40 AQ BAHAMA 2KG 3. Buc 27.7311 83.1933 COLTAR AL 2.5M 30x30 15. Buc 5.8824 88.2353 WOOD COLTAR G+F 9. Buc 6.7227 60.5042 TMD PROFIL TREAPTA ROTUNJIT 2.5M 10. Buc 24.3697 243.6975 4620 DISTANTIERI GR+F 2.5 mm 2. Set 2.9412 5.8824 2042-0523-4001 FAIANTA NORDIC WOOD BEJ 1.52MP 40x25 15.2 MP 39.4958 600.3361 6046-0406-4001 GRESIE NORDIC WOOD BEJ 45x45 1.42 MP 5.68 MP 48.7395 276.8403 0328-4001 GRESIE GARDEN MULTICOLOR 33x33 1.63 MP 19.56 MP 44.5378 871.1597 PLASE 5.5 5x2 10x10 ECO 5. Buc 78.1513 390.7563 PLASA IMPLETITA 1.7M 10M 2 2. Buc 123.5294 247.0588 172 PIULITA 8 100. Buc 0.2101 21.0084 163 SAIBA SPECIALA 8 100. Buc 0.2101 21.0084 TIJA FILET M8 10. Buc 7.1429 71.4286 5,592.4538
